Purchase Order Form

ey

pennsylvania

CORRECTIONAL INDUSTRIES

Contact Name:

"Teaching Inmates To Work In Pennsylvania"
Pennsylvania Correctional Industries
Department Of Corrections

P.O. Box 47, Camp Hill, PA 17001-0047
Phone: 717.425.7292 Fax: 717.425.7291

After completing this form, please use your Browser’s
“Print” function to Print it and fax it to Cl at: 717.425.7291

E-mail us: pci@state.pa.us/Visit us: www.pci.state.pa.us

Request / PO #:

Company/Agency:

State Contract #:

Bill To Address:

Expiration Date:

Bill To Address: Order Date:
Bill To City: Account #:
Bill To State: |BiII To Zip: Tax Exempt #:
PCI may only sell products to government related agencies
Phone #: [Ext: y only Set products 1o g ) ! a9 ’
educational institutions and non-profit entities.
Fax #: |Ext: Pennsylvania Correctional Industries is a Manufacturer of a
wide variety of products, and as such, can produce other styles,
E-Mail Address: colors, sizes and models.
Fed ID/SSN & If you do not seea product that suits your need, please call our
Customer Service Department and request a Quote.
Ship To Name:
Ship To Address:
Ship To City:
Ship To State: |Ship To Zip: | | |
Product Name Product ID / Code Product Description Qty Unit Price Total
$0.00
$000
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Terms: Net 30 Days Freight F.O.B. | Total $0.00
Special Instructions: F
N
pcﬂ
- —
Justification: pennsylva n-ia
Req'd Delivery Date: CORRECTIONAL INDUSTRIES
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